
For the quarter ended December 31, 2018 ( `̀̀̀  '000)

 Life  Pension 
 Variable 

Insurance 
 Life  Pension Annuity Health

 Variable 
Insurance 

Life Pension Group

Premiums earned - Net
(a) Premium
Direct   -  First year premiums 3,784,057 144,572 810,204 1,738,979 -                   -               6,179 -                      17,083,609 3,777,336 -               27,344,935
           -  Renewal premiums 11,808,307 708,196 2,015,353 5,597,592 81,781 -               10,246 676 28,237,677 4,256,148 -               52,715,977
           -  Single premiums 15,554 3,945 -                 6,560,633 57 737,289 -             2,849,267 1,444,698 418 17,038 11,628,899

Total premium 15,607,918 856,713 2,825,556 13,897,204 81,838 737,289 16,425 2,849,944 46,765,983 8,033,902 17,038 91,689,811

Premium Income from business written:

- In India 15,607,918 856,713 2,825,556 13,897,204 81,838 737,289 16,425 2,849,944 46,765,983 8,033,902 17,038 91,689,811
- Outside India -                 -               -                -                  -                 -              -            -                     -                 -                 -              -                   

Total premium 15,607,918 856,713 2,825,556 13,897,204 81,838 737,289 16,425 2,849,944 46,765,983 8,033,902 17,038 91,689,811

For the quarter ended December 31, 2017 ( `̀̀̀  '000)

 Life  Pension 
 Variable 

Insurance 
 Life  Pension Annuity Health

 Variable 
Insurance 

Life Pension Group

Premiums earned - Net
(a) Premium
Direct   -  First year premiums 4,443,905 248,926 1,010,635 1,485,491 12 -               15,057 181,521.2           14,073,566 2,589,718 -               23,867,492
           -  Renewal premiums 9,365,313 563,402 1,376,219 5,414,135 91,902 -               1,482 645 19,845,369 2,382,096 -               39,040,563
           -  Single premiums 12,802 14,984 -                 2,041,308 104 526,354 -             1,067,281 1,466,819 514 121,504 5,251,670

Total premium 13,822,019 827,313 2,386,854 8,940,935 92,018 526,354 16,539 1,068,108 35,385,754 4,972,328 121,504 68,159,725

Premium Income from business written:

- In India 13,822,019 827,313 2,386,854 8,940,935 92,018 526,354 16,539 1,068,108 35,385,754 4,972,328 121,504 68,159,725
- Outside India -                 -               -                -                  -                 -              -            -                     -                 -                 -              -                   

Total premium 13,822,019 827,313 2,386,854 8,940,935 92,018 526,354 16,539 1,068,108 35,385,754 4,972,328 121,504 68,159,725

Note :-All the premium income relates to business in India.

 Unit Linked 
Grand Total

SBI LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
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Particulars
 Participating  Non Participating  Unit Linked 

Grand Total

Particulars
 Participating  Non Participating 



For the period ended December 31, 2018 ( `̀̀̀  '000)

 Life  Pension 
 Variable 

Insurance 
 Life  Pension Annuity Health

 Variable 
Insurance 

Life Pension Group

Premiums earned - Net
(a) Premium
Direct   -  First year premiums 10,135,805 414,290 1,969,591 3,373,896 -                   -               25,256 5,784.0               38,137,782 7,604,083 -               61,660,708
           -  Renewal premiums 29,039,690 1,605,113 4,561,009 14,676,345 159,998 -               20,669 2,039 61,892,144 9,474,752 -               121,431,759
           -  Single premiums 30,219 12,647 -                 20,796,611 287 1,917,327 -             6,020,774 3,987,377 1,773 274,748 33,041,764

Total premium 39,205,714 2,032,051 6,530,601 38,846,852 160,285 1,917,327 45,924 6,022,819 104,017,303 17,080,607 274,748 216,134,231

Premium Income from business written:

- In India 39,205,714 2,032,051 6,530,601 38,846,852 160,285 1,917,327 45,924 6,022,819 104,017,303 17,080,607 274,748 216,134,231
- Outside India -                 -               -                -                  -                 -              -            -                     -                 -                 -              -                   

Total premium 39,205,714 2,032,051 6,530,601 38,846,852 160,285 1,917,327 45,924 6,022,819 104,017,303 17,080,607 274,748 216,134,231

For the period ended December 31, 2017 ( `̀̀̀  '000)

 Life  Pension 
 Variable 

Insurance 
 Life  Pension Annuity Health

 Variable 
Insurance 

Life Pension Group

Premiums earned - Net
(a) Premium
Direct   -  First year premiums 11,094,445 652,837 2,232,725 3,749,311 -                   197 27,264 928 32,491,999 5,726,386 -               55,976,093
           -  Renewal premiums 22,727,479 1,131,419 3,062,567 14,435,546 184,779 -               2,194 1,670 41,907,207 5,183,240 -               88,636,100
           -  Single premiums 35,979 64,993 -                 7,580,855 194 1,423,060 -             2,936,479 3,738,549 2,600 246,081 16,028,790

Total premium 33,857,903 1,849,249 5,295,293 25,765,713 184,972 1,423,257 29,458 2,939,077 78,137,755 10,912,226 246,081 160,640,983

Premium Income from business written:

- In India 33,857,903 1,849,249 5,295,293 25,765,713 184,972 1,423,257 29,458 2,939,077 78,137,755 10,912,226 246,081 160,640,983
- Outside India -                 -               -                -                  -                 -              -            -                     -                 -                 -              -                   

Total premium 33,857,903 1,849,249 5,295,293 25,765,713 184,972 1,423,257 29,458 2,939,077 78,137,755 10,912,226 246,081 160,640,983

Note :-All the premium income relates to business in India.

Particulars
 Participating  Non Participating  Unit Linked 

Grand Total

SBI LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
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Grand Total


